Die Fineheimer Twins

Title of feature

Harold H. Knerr

Creator(s)

1905

Year

Size

Most dailies:

Most Sundays: 25 x 39 cm

* Indicates date is uncertain.

% Indicates strip is on verso of another feature.

Sundays appear in red and bold.

January

February

March

April

May

June

July August

September

QOctober

November

December

SFS6-3-1

SFS6-5-1

SFS6-4-1

SFS6-1-1

SFS6-3-2

SFS6-5-2

=
RBlojo|~No|o|slwin e

[y
N

SFS6-4-2

[y
w

SFS6-1-2

[y
N

[y
(2]

SFS6-3-3

[y
(o2}

[y
-~

SFS6-5-3

-
(o<}

-
©o

SFS6-4-3

N
o

SFS6-1-3

N
[y

N
N

SFS6-3-4

N
w

24

SFS6-2-4

SFS6-5-4

25

26

SFS6-4-4

27

28

29

SFS6-3-5

30

31

SFS6-5-5

Note: This feature was not uniformly titled until July 3, 1910; before then, the title varied from week to week.

Published in the St. Louis Globe-Democrat .




Die Fineheimer Twins

Title of feature

Harold H. Knerr

Creator(s)

1905

Year

Size

Most dailies:

Most Sundays: 25 x 39 cm

* Indicates date is uncertain.

% Indicates strip is on verso of another feature.

Sundays appear in red and bold.

January

February

March

April

May

June

July

August

September

QOctober

November

December

SFS45-2-1

SFS44-10-1

SFS45-2-2

=
RBlojo|~No|o|slwin e

[y
N

[y
w

SFS44-10-2

[y
N

[y
(2]

[y
(o2}

[y
-~

-
(o<}

-
©o

N
o

SFS44-10-3

N
[y

N
N

N
w

N
S

SFS45-1-4

N
(%]

N
(o2}

N
By

N
(o<}

N
©

w
o

w
-




Die Fineheimer Twins

Title of feature

Harold H. Knerr

Creator(s)

1906

Year

Size

Most dailies:

Most Sundays: 25 x 39 cm

* Indicates date is uncertain.

% Indicates strip is on verso of another feature.

Sundays appear in red and bold.

January

February

March

April

May

June

July

August

September

QOctober

November

December

SFT97-3

SFT97-5

SFT97-6

SFT97-7

SFT97-4

SFT97-3

SFT97-7

SFT97-5

SFT97-4

SFT97-6

SFT97-3

SFT97-5

SFT97-6

SFT97-7

SFT97-4

=
RBlojo|~No|o|slwin e

SFT97-2

SFT97-3

SFT97-7

[y
N

SFT97-5

[y
w

SFT97-4

[y
N

SFT97-6

[y
(2]

SFT97-3

SFT97-5

[y
(o2}

SFT97-6

SFT97-7

[y
-~

SFT97-4

-
(o<}

SFT97-2

SFT97-3

SFT97-7

-
©o

SFT97-5

N
o

SFT97-4

N
[y

SFT97-6

N
N

SFT97-3

SFT97-5

N
w

SFT97-6

SFT97-7

N
S

SFT97-4

N
(%]

SFT97-2

SFT97-3

SFT97-7

N
(o2}

SFT97-5

N
By

SFT97-4

N
(o<}

N
©

SFT97-3

SFT97-5

w
o

SFT97-6

w
-

Note: The examples of SFT97 are in black and white.




Die Fineheimer Twins

Title of feature

Harold H. Knerr

Creator(s)

1906

Year

Size Most dailies:

Most Sundays: 25 x 39 cm

* Indicates date is uncertain.

% Indicates strip is on verso of another feature.

Sundays appear in red and bold.

January February March

April

May

June

July

August

September

QOctober

November

December

SFS6-9-1

SFS6-12-1

SFS6-14-1

SFS6-17-1

SFS6-11-1

SFS6-7-1 SFS6-8-1

SFS6-16-1

SFS6-13-1

SFS6-10-1

SFS6-15-1

SFS6-9-2

SFS6-12-2

SFS6-14-2

SFS6-17-2

=
RBlojo|~No|o|slwin e

SFS6-7-2 SFS6-8-2

SFS6-16-2

[y
N

SFS6-13-2

[y
w

SFS6-10-2

[y
N

SFS6-15-2

[y
(2]

SFS6-9-3

SFS6-12-3

[y
(o2}

SFS6-14-3

SFS6-17-3

[y
-~

SFS6-11-2

-
(o<}

SFS6-7-3 SFS6-8-3

SFS6-16-3

-
©o

SFS6-13-3

N
o

SFS6-10-3

SFS6-6-1

N
[y

SFS6-15-3

N
N

SFS6-9-4

SFS6-12-4

N
w

SFS6-14-4

SFS6-17-4

N
S

SFS6-11-3

N
(%]

SFS6-7-4 SFS6-8-4

SFS6-16-4

N
(o2}

SFS6-13-4

N
By

SFS6-10-4

N
(o<}

SFS6-6-2

SFS6-15-4

N
©

SFS6-9-5

SFS6-12-5

w
o

SFS6-14-5

SFS6-17-5

w
-

Note: This feature was not uniformly titled until July 3, 1910; before then, the title varied from week to week.

Published in the St. Louis Globe-Democrat .




Die Fineheimer Twins

Title of feature

Harold H. Knerr

Creator(s)

1906

Year

Size

Most dailies:

Most Sundays: comic feature- 20.5 x 38 cm; Entire section- 58 x 42 cm

* Indicates date is uncertain.

% Indicates strip is on verso of another feature.

Sundays appear in red and bold.

January

February

March

April

May

June

July

August

September

QOctober

November

December

SFS33-11-1

SFS33-9-1

SFS33-10-1

SFS33-11-2

=
RBlojo|~No|o|slwin e

[y
N

[y
w

[y
N

[y
(2]

SFS33-10-2

SFS33-11-3

[y
(o2}

[y
-~

-
(o<}

-
©o

N
o

N
[y

N
N

SFS33-10-3

SFS33-11-4

N
w

24

25

SFS33-9-2

26

27

28

29

30

31

Note: The examples in SFS33 were published in The Courier-Journal (Louisville, Kentucky.)




Die Fineheimer Twins

Title of feature

Harold H. Knerr

Creator(s)

1907

Year

Size

Most dailies:

Most Sundays: 25 x 39 cm

* Indicates date is uncertain.

% Indicates strip is on verso of another feature.

Sundays appear in red and bold.

January

February

March

April

May

June

July

August

September

October

November

December

SFS7-12-1

SFS7-6-1

SFS7-2-1

SFS7-3-1

SFS7-11-1

SFS7-5-1

SFS7-1-1

SFS7-4-1

SFS7-12-2

SFS7-2-2

SFS7-3-2

SFS7-11-2

=
RBlojo|~No|o|slwin e

[y
N

SFS7-5-2

[y
w

SFS7-1-2

[y
N

SFS7-4-2

[y
(2]

SFS7-12-3

[y
(o2}

[y
-~

SFS7-2-3

SFS7-3-3

SFS7-11-3

-
(o<}

-
©o

SFS7-5-3

N
o

SFS7-1-3

SF7-10-3

N
[y

SFS7-4-3

N
N

SFS7-12-4

N
w

24

SFS7-2-4

SFS7-3-4

SFS7-11-4

25

26

SFS7-5-4

27

SFS7-1-4

SF7-10-4

28

SFS7-4-4

29

SFS7-12-5

30

31

SFS7-3-5

Note: This feature was not uniformly titled until July 3, 1910; before then, the title varied from week to week.

SFS7 published in the St. Louis Globe-Democrat .




Die Fineheimer Twins Harold H. Knerr 1907 (3 of 3

Title of feature Creator(s) Year

Size Most dailies: Most Sundays: 25 x 39 cm

* Indicates date is uncertain. % Indicates strip is on verso of another feature.

Sundays appear in red and bold.

January February March April May June July August September October November December

SFS15-4-1

SFS15-3-1

SFS15-5-1

SFS15-2-1

SFS15-4-2

SFS15-1-1

=
RBlojo|~No|o|slwin e

SFS15-3-2

[y
N

SFS15-5-2

[y
w

[y
N

SFS15-2-2

SFS15-4-3

[y
(2]

SFS15-1-2

[y
(o2}

[y
-~

SFS15-3-3

-
(o<}

-
©o

N
o

SFS15-2-3

N
[y

N
N

SFS15-4-4

SFS15-1-3

N
w

24

25 SFS15-3-4

26

27

28 SFS15-2-4

29 SFS15-4-5

30 SFS15-1-4

31

Note: This feature was not uniformly titled until July 3, 1910; before then, the title varied from week to week.

SFS15 published in the Oakland Tribune .




Die Fineheimer Twins

Title of feature

Harold H. Knerr

Creator(s)

1908

Year

Size

Most dailies:

Most Sundays: 25 x 39 cm

* Indicates date is uncertain.

% Indicates strip is on verso of another feature.

Sundays appear in red and bold.

January

February

March

April

May

June

July

August

September

QOctober

November

December

SFS8-3-1

SFS8-11-1

SFS8-2-1

SFS8-8-1

SFS8-5-1

SFS8-10-1

SFS8-1-1

SFS8-4-1

SFS8-7-1

SFS8-9-1

SFS8-12-1

SFS8-6-1

SFS8-3-2

SFS8-11-2

SFS8-2-2

SFS8-8-2

SFS8-5-2

=
RBlojo|~No|o|slwin e

SFS8-10-2

[y
N

SFS8-1-2

SFS8-4-2

SFS8-7-2

[y
w

SFS8-9-2

SFS8-12-2

[y
N

SFS8-6-2

[y
(2]

SFS8-3-3

SFS8-11-3

[y
(o2}

SFS8-2-3

SFS8-8-3

[y
-~

SFS8-5-3

-
(o<}

SFS8-10-3

-
©o

SFS8-1-3

SFS8-4-3

SFS8-7-3

N
o

SFS8-9-3

SFS8-12-3

N
[y

SFS8-6-3

N
N

SFS8-3-4

SFS8-11-4

N
w

SFS8-2-4

SFS8-8-4

N
S

SFS8-5-4

N
(%]

SFS8-10-4

N
(o2}

SFS8-1-4

SFS8-4-4

SFS8-7-4

N
By

SFS8-9-4

SFS8-12-4

N
(o<}

SFS8-6-4

N
©

SFS8-3-5

SFS8-11-5

w
o

SFS8-8-5

w
-

SFS8-5-5

Note: This feature was not uniformly titled until July 3, 1910; before then, the title varied from week to week.

Published in the St. Louis Globe-Democrat .




Die Fineheimer Twins

Title of feature

Harold H. Knerr

1909

Creator(s)

Year

Size Most dailies:

Most Sundays: 25 x 39 cm

* Indicates date is uncertain.

% Indicates strip is on verso of another feature.

Sundays appear in red and bold.

January February March

April

May June July August September

QOctober

November

December

SFS9-8-1

SFS9-5-1

SFS9-1-1

SFS9-10-1

SFS9-4-1

SFS9-7-1

SFS9-9-1

SFS9-12-1

SFS9-6-1

SFS9-2-1 SFS9-3-1

SFS9-11-1
SFS100-9

SFS9-8-2

SFS9-5-2

SFS9-1-2

SFS9-10-2

=
RBlolo N jojg|sw[N(e

SFS9-4-2

SFS9-7-2

[y
N

SFS9-9-2

SFS9-12-2

[y
w

SFS9-6-2

[y
N

SFS9-2-2 SFS9-3-2

SFS9-11-2

[y
(2]

SFS9-8-3

[y
(o2}

SFS9-5-3

=
~

SFS9-1-3

SFS9-10-3
SFS100-9

-
(o<}

SFS9-4-3

SFS9-7-3

-
©o

SFS9-9-3

SFS9-12-3

N
o

SFS9-6-3

N
=

SFS9-2-3 SFS9-3-3

SFS9-11-3
SFS100-9

N
N

SFS9-8-4

N
w

SFS9-5-4

N
N

SFS9-1-4

SFS9-10-4
SFS100-9

N
(%]

SFS9-4-4

SFS9-7-4

N
(o2}

SFS9-9-4

SFS9-12-4

N
By

SFS9-6-4

N
(e

SFS9-2-4 SFS9-3-4

SFS9-11-4
SFS100-9

N
©o

SFS9-8-5

w
o

SFS9-5-5

w
[y

SFS9-1-5

SFS9-10-5
SFS100-9

Note: This feature was not uniformly titled until July 3, 1910; before then, the title varied from week to week.

Published in the St. Louis Globe-Democrat .




