	Die F	ineheim	er Twi	n <u>s</u>			Har	old H. K	(nerr			190	5
		Title of feat	ture					Creator(s)			_	Year	
													ــــــ
Size	Most dail			Most Sun	days: 25 x	39 cm							<u> </u>
	ates date is		6 Indicates st	rip is on verso	of another fo	eature.							
Sunda	ys appear in	red and bold.	I				1	1					
	January	February	March	April	May	June	July	August	September	October	November	December	1 -
1	January	reblualy	Warch	Aprii	iviay	Julie	July	August	September	SFS6-3-1	November	December	1
2										31 30-3-1			
3												SFS6-5-1	•
4												01 00-0-1	•
5											SFS6-4-1		1
6								SFS6-1-1			010041		1
7						1		0.00	1		1	1	1
8								1	1	SFS6-3-2	1	1	1
9													1
10												SFS6-5-2	•
11													1
12											SFS6-4-2		
13								SFS6-1-2					
14													
15										SFS6-3-3			
16													
17												SFS6-5-3	
18													
19											SFS6-4-3		
20								SFS6-1-3					
21													
22										SFS6-3-4			
23													
24									SFS6-2-4			SFS6-5-4	_
25													
26											SFS6-4-4		
27									1		1		1
28									1		1		
29									1	SFS6-3-5	1		
30									1		1		
31						<u> </u>		1	1		<u> </u>	SFS6-5-5	<u> </u>
	<u>L </u>		<u> </u>			L	L	1					1
		was not unifor		I July 3, 1910;	before then	, the title varie	ed from week	to week.					↓
Publish	ed in the St. Lo	ouis Globe-Dem	ocrat.										

	<u>Die F</u>	<u>ineheim</u>	er Twi	n <u>s</u>			<u>Har</u>	old H. K	<u>nerr</u>			<u>190</u>	
		Title of featu	ure	T		T	ī	Creator(s)	1	Т	T	Year	
Size	Most daili	001		Most Sur	ı ndays: 25 x	20 cm							
India	atoc dato ic i	es. Incertain. %	Indicator et	rin is on verse	of another for	39 CIII							
unday	ys appear in i	ancertain. %	i iliuicates st	ilp is on verso	o or amouner re	eature.							
unua	уз арреаг пт	ed and bold.											
	January	February	March	April	May	June	July	August	September	October	November	December	Ì
1	-									SFS45-2-1			
2													
3													
4													1
5													
6								SFS44-10-1					
7													
8										SFS45-2-2			<u> </u>
9													
10													
11 12													-
13								SFS44-10-2					
14								3F344-10-2					
15													
16													1
17													
18													
19													
20								SFS44-10-3					
21													
22													
23	-		-										
24									SFS45-1-4				
25													
26													<u> </u>
27													
28													
29													
30													╂
31					ĺ	l	l					ĺ	I

	<u>Die F</u>	<u>ineheim</u>		ns			<u>Har</u>	<u>old H. k</u>	<u>(nerr</u>			<u> 1906</u>
		Title of feat	ure			1	1	Creator(s)	, ,			Year
	N4 + : :			Mast Con		20						
ze	Most daili	es: uncertain. %	Indicatos et	MOST Sur	ndays: 25 x	39 CM						
		red and bold.	indicates st	rip is on verso	o or another re	eature.						
ınua	уз арреаг пт	eu anu boiu.										
	January	February	March	April	May	June	July	August	September	October	November	December
1				SFT97-3			SFT97-5					
2									SFT97-6			SFT97-7
3						SFT97-4						
4			SFT97-3								SFT97-7	
5								SFT97-5				
6					SFT97-4							
7								-		SFT97-6		
8				SFT97-3			SFT97-5					
9									SFT97-6			SFT97-7
10						SFT97-4						
11		SFT97-2	SFT97-3								SFT97-7	
12								SFT97-5				
13					SFT97-4							
14										SFT97-6		
15				SFT97-3			SFT97-5					
16									SFT97-6			SFT97-7
17				ļ		SFT97-4						
18		SFT97-2	SFT97-3								SFT97-7	
19								SFT97-5				
20					SFT97-4							
21				ļ						SFT97-6	1	<u> </u>
22				SFT97-3	ļ		SFT97-5		<u> </u>			<u> </u>
23				ļ	ļ	ļ			SFT97-6			SFT97-7
24				<u> </u>		SFT97-4						<u> </u>
25		SFT97-2	SFT97-3	ļ	ļ				<u> </u>		SFT97-7	<u> </u>
26				ļ	ļ	ļ		SFT97-5	<u> </u>			<u> </u>
27					SFT97-4							
28					1							
29				SFT97-3	ļ		SFT97-5					ļ
30									SFT97-6			
31				<u> </u>	<u> </u>							
		s of SFT97 ar		L	<u> </u>	<u> </u>						

	<u>Die F</u>	<u>ineheim</u>	<u>ıer Twi</u>	<u>15</u>			<u>Hard</u>	old H. K	<u>(nerr</u>			<u> 190</u>	6
		Title of feat	ture	1		1	1	Creator(s)			1	Year	_
	N41 -1 -11*			M		20							₩
ze	Most daili		/ Td:	Most Sui	ndays: 25 x	39 cm							₩
	ates date is u ys appear in i		o Indicates st	rip is on versi	o of another fo	eature.							+-
unua	уз арреаг пт	eu anu boiu.		1									
	January	February	March	April	May	June	July	August	September	October	November	December	Ì
1	•			SFS6-9-1			SFS6-12-1		·				
2									SFS6-14-1			SFS6-17-1	
3						SFS6-11-1							
4		SFS6-7-1	SFS6-8-1								SFS6-16-1		
5								SFS6-13-1					
6					SFS6-10-1								
7										SFS6-15-1			
8				SFS6-9-2			SFS6-12-2						
9									SFS6-14-2			SFS6-17-2	
10													
11		SFS6-7-2	SFS6-8-2								SFS6-16-2		
12								SFS6-13-2					
13					SFS6-10-2								
14										SFS6-15-2			
15				SFS6-9-3			SFS6-12-3						
16									SFS6-14-3			SFS6-17-3	
17						SFS6-11-2							
18		SFS6-7-3	SFS6-8-3								SFS6-16-3		
19								SFS6-13-3					<u> </u>
20					SFS6-10-3								<u> </u>
21	SFS6-6-1									SFS6-15-3			L
22				SFS6-9-4			SFS6-12-4						₽
23									SFS6-14-4			SFS6-17-4	₩.
24						SFS6-11-3							₽
25		SFS6-7-4	SFS6-8-4								SFS6-16-4		⊩
26								SFS6-13-4					₩
27					SFS6-10-4								⊩
28	SFS6-6-2						0=00 (0 =			SFS6-15-4			₽
29				SFS6-9-5			SFS6-12-5		0700 44 -			0700 (7 -	₽-
30									SFS6-14-5			SFS6-17-5	₽
31				<u> </u>					<u> </u>		1	<u> </u>	<u></u>
	Th:- f(41 414	 						\vdash
ie:	ı nıs teature v	vas not unifor ouis Globe-Dem	mıy titlea unti	i July 3, 1910	; before then	tne title varie	ea from week	to week.					1

	<u>Die F</u>	ineheim	<u>ıer Twiı</u>	ns			<u>Haro</u>	old H. K	<u>(nerr</u>			<u>190</u>	6
		Title of feat	ure			_		Creator(s)				Year	
													₩
ize	Most daili			Most Sund	lays: com	ic feature- ?	20.5 x 38 cm	; Entire se	ction- 58 x 4	2 cm			<u> </u>
			Indicates st	rip is on verso	of another f	eature.							╄
unday	/s appear in i	red and bold.		1		1						1	\vdash
1	January	February	March	April	May	June	July	August	September	October	November	December	1
1							SFS33-11-1						
2													
3													
4			SFS33-9-1										
5													_
6													▙
7													ـــــــ
8				SFS33-10-1			SFS33-11-2						ــــــــــــــــــــــــــــــــــــــ
9													4—
10													₩
11						1							₩
12 13						+							⊬
14						1							╢
15				SFS33-10-2		1	SFS33-11-3						-
16				01 000-10-2			01 033-11-3						╁
17						1							╫
18													╫
19													
20													
21													
22				SFS33-10-3			SFS33-11-4						
23													
24	<u>-</u>		<u> </u>		<u> </u>			<u> </u>		·			
25			SFS33-9-2										L
26													丄
27													╙
28													╙
29													₩.
30													╙
31						1							┸.

	<u>Die F</u>	<u>ineheim</u>		ns			<u>Har</u>	<u>old H. K</u>	<u>nerr</u>			1907
-		Title of feat	ure	ı				Creator(s)			1	Year
	Maat daili			Most Con	 	20						
ze	Most daili ates date is u	es:	Indicator of	MOST Sur	ndays: 25 x o of another fe	39 CM						
nday	ates date is t	red and bold.	o muicates st	rip is on versi	o or another re	ature.						
unuay	/5 арреаг пт	eu anu boiu.		1								
	January	February	March	April	May	June	July	August	September	October	November	December
1							·	Ţ,	·			SFS7-12-1
2						SFS7-6-1						
3		SFS7-2-1	SFS7-3-1								SFS7-11-1	
4												
5					SFS7-5-1							
6	SFS7-1-1											
7				SFS7-4-1								
8												SFS7-12-2
9												
10		SFS7-2-2	SFS7-3-2								SFS7-11-2	
11												
12					SFS7-5-2							
13	SFS7-1-2											
14				SFS7-4-2								
15												SFS7-12-3
16												
17		SFS7-2-3	SFS7-3-3								SFS7-11-3	
18												
19					SFS7-5-3							
20	SFS7-1-3									SF7-10-3		
21				SFS7-4-3								
22												SFS7-12-4
23												
24		SFS7-2-4	SFS7-3-4								SFS7-11-4	
25												
26					SFS7-5-4							
27	SFS7-1-4									SF7-10-4		
28				SFS7-4-4								
29												SFS7-12-5
30 31												
		1	SFS7-3-5	1				1	1		1	1

	<u>Die F</u>	<u>ineheim</u>	<u>er Twir</u>	า <u>ร</u>			<u>Haro</u>	<u>ld H. K</u>	<u>nerr</u>			<u> 1907 (3</u>	of 3
		Title of feat						Creator(s)				Year	
Size	Most daili			Most Sun	idays: 25 x	39 cm							
* Indic	ates date is i	uncertain. %	Indicates str	rip is on verso	of another f	eature.							
Sunda	ys appear in	red and bold.		1		T	T						
	January	February	March	April	May	June	July	August	September	October	November	December	1
1	January	1 cordary	Waron	Дріп	Way	Julie	July	August	SFS15-4-1	October	November	December	
2									0.01041				
3													
4								SFS15-3-1					
5													1
6										SFS15-5-1			
7							SFS15-2-1						
8									SFS15-4-2				
9						SFS15-1-1							
10													
11								SFS15-3-2					
12													
13										SFS15-5-2			
14							SFS15-2-2						
15									SFS15-4-3				
16						SFS15-1-2							
17													
18								SFS15-3-3					
19													
20													
21							SFS15-2-3						_
22									SFS15-4-4				-
23						SFS15-1-3							-
24													
25								SFS15-3-4					4
26													-
27							05045.0.4						4
28							SFS15-2-4		00045.4.5				-
29 30						05045.4.4			SFS15-4-5				-
						SFS15-1-4							-
31							<u> </u>					1	╀
Noto:	L This footure :	vac not unifor	mly titlad until	 July 2 1010:	· hafara than	, the title varied	from wook to	wook					-
OFC45	i i ii S i eature \	vas not unitori e Oakland Tribu	ากง แแยน นกโป	i July 3, 1910;	, belole then	, the title varied	mom week to	week.					
SES 15	published in th	e Oakiaria iribu	ne.										1

	Title of feature Most dailies: Most date is uncertain. Most date is workertain. Most date is workertain.						<u>Har</u>	<u>old H. K</u>	<u>(nerr</u>			<u>1908</u>	
		Title of feat	ure			1		Creator(s)				Year	
						20							
ze			- 1	Most Sur	ndays: 25 x	39 cm							
			Indicates str	ip is on verso	of another for	eature.							
ınday	ys appear in i	rea ana bola.											
	January	February	March	April	May	June	July	August	September	October	November	December	
1	- Junuary	1 Col daily	SFS8-3-1	Дрпп	May	Ouric	oury	August	Ocpteringer	COLOBEI	SFS8-11-1	December	
2		SFS8-2-1	0.0001					SFS8-8-1			0.00111		
3		0.002.			SFS8-5-1			5. 55 5 .					
4										SFS8-10-1			
5	SFS8-1-1			SFS8-4-1			SFS8-7-1						
6									SFS8-9-1			SFS8-12-1	
7					İ	SFS8-6-1						†	
8			SFS8-3-2								SFS8-11-2		
9		SFS8-2-2						SFS8-8-2					
10					SFS8-5-2								
11										SFS8-10-2			
12	SFS8-1-2			SFS8-4-2			SFS8-7-2						
13									SFS8-9-2			SFS8-12-2	
14						SFS8-6-2							
15			SFS8-3-3								SFS8-11-3		
16		SFS8-2-3						SFS8-8-3					
17					SFS8-5-3								
18										SFS8-10-3			
19	SFS8-1-3			SFS8-4-3			SFS8-7-3						
20									SFS8-9-3			SFS8-12-3	
21						SFS8-6-3							
22			SFS8-3-4								SFS8-11-4		
23		SFS8-2-4						SFS8-8-4					
24					SFS8-5-4								
25										SFS8-10-4			
26	SFS8-1-4			SFS8-4-4			SFS8-7-4						
27									SFS8-9-4			SFS8-12-4	
28						SFS8-6-4							
29			SFS8-3-5								SFS8-11-5		
30								SFS8-8-5					
31					SFS8-5-5								
]	<u></u>				<u> </u>		L						
ote: -	This feature v	was not unifor	mly titled until	July 3, 1910	; before then,	the title varie	ed from week	to week.					
alishر	ed in the St. Lo	ouis Globe-Demo	ocrat.										

	<u>Die F</u>	<u>ineheim</u>		<u>15</u>			<u>Har</u>	<u>old H. k</u>	<u>(nerr</u>			<u>1909</u>	
		Title of feat	ture	1				Creator(s)	1		1	Year	
ze Indica	Most daili		 	Most Sur	l ndays: 25 x o of another fo	39 cm							
		ed and bold.	1	1	1						1		
	January	February	March	April	May	June	July	August	September	October	November	December	
1	-							SFS9-8-1					
2					SFS9-5-1								
3	SFS9-1-1									SFS9-10-1			
4				SFS9-4-1			SFS9-7-1						
5									SFS9-9-1			SFS9-12-1	
6						SFS9-6-1							
7		SFS9-2-1	SFS9-3-1								SFS9-11-1		
		0.0027	0.0007					0500 0 5			SFS100-9		
8				1	0505 5 5			SFS9-8-2			1		
9				-	SFS9-5-2						1		
10	SFS9-1-2			0700 / 0			0=00 = 0			SFS9-10-2			
11				SFS9-4-2			SFS9-7-2						
12									SFS9-9-2			SFS9-12-2	
13		0=00	070000			SFS9-6-2					0=00 // 0		
14		SFS9-2-2	SFS9-3-2								SFS9-11-2		
15								SFS9-8-3					
16					SFS9-5-3					SFS9-10-3			
17	SFS9-1-3									SFS9-10-3 SFS100-9			
18				SFS9-4-3			SFS9-7-3			0.0.00			
19									SFS9-9-3			SFS9-12-3	
20						SFS9-6-3							
		SFS9-2-3	SFS9-3-3								SFS9-11-3		
21		3539-2-3	GF38-3-3		ļ						SFS100-9	<u> </u>	
22				ļ	1			SFS9-8-4			1	<u> </u>	
23					SFS9-5-4						ļ	<u> </u>	
24	SFS9-1-4									SFS9-10-4			
25				SFS9-4-4			SFS9-7-4			SFS100-9		 	
26				31 33-4-4			31 33-1-4		SFS9-9-4			SFS9-12-4	
27				+	 	SFS9-6-4			0, 03-3-4		 	01 00 12-4	
				1	 	0, 03-0-4			+		SFS9-11-4	 	
28		SFS9-2-4	SFS9-3-4	<u> </u>							SFS100-9	<u> </u>	
29								SFS9-8-5					
30					SFS9-5-5								
	SFS9-1-5									SFS9-10-5			
31		1	1	1	1	1		l	1	SFS100-9	1	1	